ATARNotes

Order 3 or more titles for free shipping!

VCE SCHOOL ORDER FORM 2022

Please email this completed form to books@atarnotes.com

School: Purchase Order No*:

Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Delivery Address:

*QOrders are dispatched within 1 business day. Please call 03 9977 0406 if you would like to make a credit card payment instead of using a purchase order number.

COMPLETE COURSE NOTES

The ATAR Notes Complete Course Notes are a concise summary of everything a student would need to know going into
their assessments and exams. As these are written by exceptional former students, they contain plenty of advice from
the perspective of someone who has gone through the subject and achieved great results.

Title ISBN RRP (inc GST) Order Quantity

ATAR Notes Year 9 English Complete Course Notes (2021-

2023) 9781922394620 $29.00
ATAR Notes Year 9 Maths Complete Course Notes (2021-2023) 9781922394637 $29.00
ATAR Notes Year 9 Science Complete Course Notes (2021-

2023) 9781922394644 $29.00
ATAR Notes Year 10 English Complete Course Notes 9781922394149 $29.00
ATAR Notes Year 10 Maths Complete Course Notes 9781922394156 $29.00
ATAR Notes Year 10 Science Complete Course Notes 9781922394163 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Accounting 3&4 Notes (2020 Edition) 9781925534979 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Biology Units 1&2 Complete Course Notes

(2022-2023) 9781922394002 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Biology Units 3&4 Complete Course Notes

(2022-2023) 9781922394026 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Business Management 3&4 Notes 9781925534276 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 1&2 Notes 9781925534313 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 3&4 Notes 9781925534283 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Economics 3&4 Notes 9781925534801 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE English 1-4 Notes 9781925534290 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE English as an Additional Language 1-4 Notes 9781925534641 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE English Language 3&4 Notes 9781925534184 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Food Studies 3&4 Notes 9781922394293 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Further Maths 3&4 Notes 9781925534504 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Global Politics 3&4 Notes 9781925534931 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Geography 3&4 Notes 9781922394309 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE HHD 3&4 Notes (2022-2024) 9781925945881 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE History: Revolutions 3&4 Notes (2022-2023) 9781922394064 $29.00
ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 1&2 Notes 9781925945751 $29.00

© InStudent Publishing Pty Ltd 2022
ABN: 75 624 188 101

91a Orrong Crescent
Caulfield North, VIC 3161

books@atarnotes.com
03 9977 0406




Order 3 or more titles for free shipping!

ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Literature 3&4 Notes

ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 1&2 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Media 3&4 Notes

ATAR Notes VCE Music Performance 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Physical Education 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Physics 3&4 Notes

ATAR Notes VCE Product Design and Technology 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 1&2 Notes

ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 3&4 Notes

ATAR Notes VCE Specialist Maths 3&4 Notes
ATAR Notes VCE Studio Arts 3&4 Notes

TOPIC TESTS

9781925534559
9781925534306
9781925534252
9781925534047
9781922394316
9781925534825
9781925534573
9781925534320
9781922394484
9781925534658
9781925534337
9781925534085
9781925534948

ATARNotes

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

The ATAR Notes Topic Tests contain practice tests broken down by topics in the study design, allowing students to
prepare for assessment tasks all throughout the year. Each book contains working space and worked solutions, so
students can physically complete questions and mark their own work.

Title

ATAR Notes VCE Accounting 3&4 Topic Tests

ATAR Notes VCE Biology 1&2 Topic Tests (2022-2023)
ATAR Notes VCE Biology 3&4 Topic Tests (2022-2023)
ATAR Notes VCE Business Management 3&4 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 3&4 Topic Tests

ATAR Notes VCE Further Maths 3&4 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE HHD 3&4 Topic Tests

ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 3&4 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 1&2 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 3&4 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE Physical Education 3&4 Topic Tests
ATAR Notes VCE Physics 3&4 Topic Tests

ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 3&4 Topic Tests

ATAR Notes VCE Specialist Maths 3&4 Topic Tests

TEXT GUIDES

ISBN

9781922394132
9781922394019
9781922394033
9781925534689
9781925534375
9781925534498
9781925534702
9781925534924
9781925945829
9781925534382
9781925534597
9781925534399
9781925534405
9781925534412

RRP (inc GST) Order Quantity

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

The ATAR Notes Text Guides contain thorough analysis of English texts designed to help students understand plot
points and structural features. Each guide comes with exemplar essays and commentary to use as samples when

constructing arguments and integrating evidence.

Title

© InStudent Publishing Pty Ltd 2022
ABN: 75 624 188 101

ISBN

91a Orrong Crescent
Caulfield North, VIC 3161

RRP (inc GST) Order Quantity

books@atarnotes.com

03 9977 0406



Order 3 or more titles for free shipping!

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Films

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Non-Fiction

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How to Analyse Novels

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Plays

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Poetry

ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Shakespeare

ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
Shakespeare

ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
Doerr

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
Williams

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
Shakespeare

ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:
ATAR Notes Text Guide:

© InStudent Publishing Pty Ltd 2022

ABN: 75 624 188 101

A Christmas Carol by Charles Dickens

A Doll's House by Henrik Ibsen
A Midsummer Night's Dream by William

After Darkness by Christine Piper
All the Light We Cannot See by Anthony

Animal Farm by George Orwell
Ariel by Sylvia Plath

Away by Michael Gow

Billy Elliot by Stephen Daldry
Black Diggers by Tom Wright
Blade Runner by Ridley Scott
Bright Star by Jane Campion

Burial Rites by Hannah Kent
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof by Tennessee

Fahrenheit 451 by Ray Bradbury
Frankenstein by Mary Shelley
Hag-Seed by Margaret Atwood

Hamlet by William Shakespeare

Heart of Darkness by Joseph Conrad
Henry IV Part 1 by William Shakespeare
| Am Malala by Malala Yousafzai

In Cold Blood by Truman Capote

Jane Eyre by Charlotte Bronte

Looking for Richard by Al Pachino

Macbeth by William Shakespeare
Much Ado About Nothing by William

Never Let Me Go by Kazuo Ishiguro
Nineteen Eighty-Four by George Orwell
North and South by Elizabeth Gaskell
Of Mice and Men by John Steinbeck
Old/New World by Peter Skrzynecki
Othello by William Shakespeare

Persepolis by Marjane Satrapi

9781925945942
9781925945959
9781925945966
9781925945973
9781925945980
9781925945997
9781925945850
9781925945454

9781925945003
9781925945010

9781925945027
9781925945447
9781925945034
9781925945041
9781925945539
9781925945058
9781922394507
9781922394170
9781925945065

9781925945072
9781922394521
9781925945089
9781925945553
9781925945096
9781925945102
9781925945140
9781925945119
9781925945126
9781925945133
9781922394538
9781925945171

9781925945508
9781925945188
9781925945195
9781925945201
9781922394569
9781925945218
9781925945225
9781925945232

91a Orrong Crescent

Caulfield North, VIC 3161

ATARNotes

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

books@atarnotes.com
03 9977 0406




Order 3 or more titles for free shipping!

ATAR Notes Text Guide: Pride and Prejudice by Jane Austen 9781925945515
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Ransom by David Malouf 9781925945249
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Rear Window by Alfred Hitchcock 9781925945256
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Richard Il by William Shakespeare 9781925945157
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Romeo and Juliet by William

Shakespeare 9781925945263
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by Chris Wallace-

Crabbe 9781925945270
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by T.S. Eliot 9781925945287
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by William Wordsworth 9781925945812
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Stasiland by Anna Funder 9781925945294
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Station Eleven by Emily St. John Mandel 9781925945577
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The 7 Stages of Grieving by Wesley

Enoch and Deborah Mailman 9781922394590
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Complete Maus by Art Spiegelman 9781925945300
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Crucible by Arthur Miller 9781925945317
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Dressmaker by Rosalie Ham 9781925945836
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Golden Age by Joan London 9781925945324
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Great Gatsby by F Scott Fitzgerald 9781925945331
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Handmaid's Tale by Margaret

Atwood 9781922394613
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Left Hand of Darkness by Ursula Le

Guin 9781925945164
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Longest Memory by Fred D'Aguiar 9781925945348
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Merchant of Venice by William

Shakespeare 9781925945584
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Penelopiad by Margaret Atwood 9781925945355
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Tempest by William Shakespeare 9781925945362
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Truman Show by Peter Weir 9781922394231
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The White Tiger by Aravind Adiga 9781925945379
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Things Fall Apart by Chinua Achebe 9781925945591
ATAR Notes Text Guide: To Kill A Mockingbird by Harper Lee 9781925945386
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Tracks by Robyn Davidson 9781925945393
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Twelfth Night by William Shakespeare 9781925945409
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Unpolished Gem by Alice Pung 9781925945416
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Women of Troy by Euripides 9781925945423
GENERAL GUIDES

Title ISBN
ATAR Notes VCE Survival Guide 9781925534351
ATAR Notes UCAT Guide & Getting Into Medicine (2022-2024) 9781922394699
ATAR Notes University Survival Guide 9781925534986
© InStudent Publishing Pty Ltd 2022 91a Orrong Crescent

ABN: 75 624 188 101 Caulfield North, VIC 3161

ATARNotes

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

RRP (inc GST) Order Quantity

$20.00
$37.00
$20.00

books@atarnotes.com

03 9977 0406



