

VCE SCHOOL ORDER FORM 2022

Please email this completed form to books@atarnotes.com

School:	Purchase Order No*:
Contact Name:	
Contact Email:	
Delivery Address:	

COMPLETE COURSE NOTES

The ATAR Notes Complete Course Notes are a concise summary of everything a student would need to know going into their assessments and exams. As these are written by exceptional former students, they contain plenty of advice from the perspective of someone who has gone through the subject and achieved great results.

Title	ISBN	RRP (inc GST)	Order Quantity
ATAR Notes Year 9 English Complete Course Notes (2021-2023)	9781922394620	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes Year 9 Maths Complete Course Notes (2021-2023)	9781922394637	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes Year 9 Science Complete Course Notes (2021-2023)	9781922394644	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes Year 10 English Complete Course Notes	9781922394149	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes Year 10 Maths Complete Course Notes	9781922394156	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes Year 10 Science Complete Course Notes	9781922394163	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Accounting 3&4 Notes (2020 Edition)	9781925534979	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Biology Units 1&2 Complete Course Notes (2022-2023)	9781922394002	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Biology Units 3&4 Complete Course Notes (2022-2023)	9781922394026	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Business Management 3&4 Notes	9781925534276	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 1&2 Notes	9781925534313	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 3&4 Notes	9781925534283	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Economics 3&4 Notes	9781925534801	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE English 1-4 Notes	9781925534290	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE English as an Additional Language 1-4 Notes	9781925534641	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE English Language 3&4 Notes	9781925534184	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Food Studies 3&4 Notes	9781922394293	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Further Maths 3&4 Notes	9781925534504	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Global Politics 3&4 Notes	9781925534931	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Geography 3&4 Notes	9781922394309	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE HHD 3&4 Notes (2022–2024)	9781925945881	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE History: Revolutions 3&4 Notes (2022-2023)	9781922394064	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 1&2 Notes	9781925945751	\$29.00	

^{*}Orders are dispatched within 1 business day. Please call 03 9977 0406 if you would like to make a credit card payment instead of using a purchase order number.



ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 3&4 Notes	9781925534559	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Literature 3&4 Notes	9781925534306	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 1&2 Notes	9781925534252	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 3&4 Notes	9781925534047	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Media 3&4 Notes	9781922394316	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Music Performance 3&4 Notes	9781925534825	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Physical Education 3&4 Notes	9781925534573	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Physics 3&4 Notes	9781925534320	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Product Design and Technology 3&4 Notes	9781922394484	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 1&2 Notes	9781925534658	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 3&4 Notes	9781925534337	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Specialist Maths 3&4 Notes	9781925534085	\$29.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Studio Arts 3&4 Notes	9781925534948	\$29.00	

TOPIC TESTS

The ATAR Notes Topic Tests contain practice tests broken down by topics in the study design, allowing students to prepare for assessment tasks all throughout the year. Each book contains working space and worked solutions, so students can physically complete questions and mark their own work.

Title	ISBN	RRP (inc GST)	Order Quantity
ATAR Notes VCE Accounting 3&4 Topic Tests	9781922394132	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Biology 1&2 Topic Tests (2022-2023)	9781922394019	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Biology 3&4 Topic Tests (2022-2023)	9781922394033	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Business Management 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534689	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Chemistry 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534375	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Further Maths 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534498	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE HHD 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534702	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Legal Studies 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534924	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 1&2 Topic Tests	9781925945829	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Maths Methods 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534382	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Physical Education 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534597	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Physics 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534399	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Psychology 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534405	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes VCE Specialist Maths 3&4 Topic Tests	9781925534412	\$37.00	

TEXT GUIDES

The ATAR Notes Text Guides contain thorough analysis of English texts designed to help students understand plot points and structural features. Each guide comes with exemplar essays and commentary to use as samples when constructing arguments and integrating evidence.

Fitle Fitte	ISBN	RRP (inc GST)	Order Quantity
-------------	------	---------------	----------------



ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Films	9781925945942	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Non-Fiction	9781925945959	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How to Analyse Novels	9781925945966	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Plays	9781925945973	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Poetry	9781925945980	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Analysis Guide: How To Analyse Shakespeare	9781925945997	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: A Christmas Carol by Charles Dickens	9781925945850	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: A Doll's House by Henrik Ibsen	9781925945454	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: A Midsummer Night's Dream by William Shakespeare	9781925945003	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: After Darkness by Christine Piper	9781925945010	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: All the Light We Cannot See by Anthony Doerr	9781925945027	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Animal Farm by George Orwell	9781925945447	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Ariel by Sylvia Plath	9781925945034	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Away by Michael Gow	9781925945041	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Billy Elliot by Stephen Daldry	9781925945539	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Black Diggers by Tom Wright	9781925945058	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Blade Runner by Ridley Scott	9781922394507	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Bright Star by Jane Campion	9781922394170	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Burial Rites by Hannah Kent	9781925945065	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Cat on a Hot Tin Roof by Tennessee Williams	9781925945072	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Fahrenheit 451 by Ray Bradbury	9781922394521	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Frankenstein by Mary Shelley	9781925945089	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Hag-Seed by Margaret Atwood	9781925945553	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Hamlet by William Shakespeare	9781925945096	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Heart of Darkness by Joseph Conrad	9781925945102	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Henry IV Part 1 by William Shakespeare	9781925945140	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: I Am Malala by Malala Yousafzai	9781925945119	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: In Cold Blood by Truman Capote	9781925945126	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Jane Eyre by Charlotte Bronte	9781925945133	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Looking for Richard by Al Pachino	9781922394538	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Macbeth by William Shakespeare	9781925945171	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Much Ado About Nothing by William Shakespeare	9781925945508	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Never Let Me Go by Kazuo Ishiguro	9781925945188	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Nineteen Eighty-Four by George Orwell	9781925945195	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: North and South by Elizabeth Gaskell	9781925945201	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Of Mice and Men by John Steinbeck	9781922394569	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Old/New World by Peter Skrzynecki	9781925945218	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Othello by William Shakespeare	9781925945225	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Persepolis by Marjane Satrapi	9781925945232	\$17.00



ATAR Notes Text Guide: Pride and Prejudice by Jane Austen	9781925945515	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Ransom by David Malouf	9781925945249	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Rear Window by Alfred Hitchcock	9781925945256	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Richard III by William Shakespeare	9781925945157	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Romeo and Juliet by William Shakespeare	9781925945263	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by Chris Wallace-Crabbe	9781925945270	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by T.S. Eliot	9781925945287	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Selected Poems by William Wordsworth	9781925945812	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Stasiland by Anna Funder	9781925945294	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Station Eleven by Emily St. John Mandel	9781925945577	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The 7 Stages of Grieving by Wesley Enoch and Deborah Mailman	9781922394590	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Complete Maus by Art Spiegelman	9781925945300	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Crucible by Arthur Miller	9781925945317	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Dressmaker by Rosalie Ham	9781925945836	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Golden Age by Joan London	9781925945324	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Great Gatsby by F Scott Fitzgerald	9781925945331	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Handmaid's Tale by Margaret Atwood	9781922394613	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Left Hand of Darkness by Ursula Le Guin	9781925945164	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Longest Memory by Fred D'Aguiar	9781925945348	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Merchant of Venice by William Shakespeare	9781925945584	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Penelopiad by Margaret Atwood	9781925945355	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Tempest by William Shakespeare	9781925945362	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The Truman Show by Peter Weir	9781922394231	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: The White Tiger by Aravind Adiga	9781925945379	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Things Fall Apart by Chinua Achebe	9781925945591	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: To Kill A Mockingbird by Harper Lee	9781925945386	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Tracks by Robyn Davidson	9781925945393	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Twelfth Night by William Shakespeare	9781925945409	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Unpolished Gem by Alice Pung	9781925945416	\$17.00
ATAR Notes Text Guide: Women of Troy by Euripides	9781925945423	\$17.00

GENERAL GUIDES

Title	ISBN	RRP (inc GST)	Order Quantity
ATAR Notes VCE Survival Guide	9781925534351	\$20.00	
ATAR Notes UCAT Guide & Getting Into Medicine (2022-2024)	9781922394699	\$37.00	
ATAR Notes University Survival Guide	9781925534986	\$20.00	